
 2011 Wahoo Warrior Track
Meet Schedule

DAY DATE TRACK MEET DISMISS LEAVE MEET TIME

Friday Mar. 18 Concordia Invite 11:44 (Eat Right Away) 12:00 PM 2:00 PM

Tuesday Mar. 29 Malcom Quad 1:52 2:00 PM 4:00 PM

Tuesday Apr. 5 Tiger/Cadet Invite 10:54 (Eat Right Away) 11:30 AM 1:00 PM

Thursday Apr. 7 Yutan JV Meet 12:08 (Eat 1st Lunch) 12:45 PM 2:00 PM

Tuesday Apr. 12 Milford Invite 11:44 (Eat Right Away) 12:00 PM 2:00 PM

Saturday Apr. 16 Wahoo Invite 10:00 AM

Tuesday Apr. 19 Wahoo JV Invite 2:48 (Field Event Only) 4:00 PM

Thursday Apr. 21 Schuyler Invite 11:44 (Eat Right Away) 12:00 PM 2:00 PM

Tuesday Apr. 26 North Bend Invite 12:08 (Eat 1st Lunch) 1:00 PM 2:30 PM

Saturday Apr. 30 Conf. @ Ashland 8:15 AM 10:00 AM

Friday May 6 Arlington Invite 11:44 (Eat Right Away) 12:15 PM 2:00 PM

Thursday May 12 Districts @ Seward TBA TBA TBA

Friday May 20 State @ Burke TBA TBA TBA

Saturday May 21 State @ Burke TBA TBA TBA


